SEMESTER 2 EVENTS CALENDAR

2016

O 00 N4 OO0 U1 & W N

T T S T e N v N B I S S =
O O ©® N O U M W N O

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

JULY

International
Student Powhiri

International
Student Powhiri

Get Started
Rotokauri Campus

Get Started
City Campus

O 00O N OO U1 A W N -

N H B H H H O H R e
O W 00 N O Ui d W NV H O

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

AUGUST

Get Started
Rotokauri Campus

Get Started
City Campus

Get Started
Rotokauri Campus

Get Started
City Campus

Get Started
Rotokauri Campus

Get Started
City Campus

Ski Adventure
Day1

Ski Adventure
Day 2

Ski Adventure
Day3

Get Started
Rotokauri Campus

Get Started
City Campus

SEPTEMBER
1

2

3

4

5 Social Soccer

6 Retokaur Campus
) A
8

9

10

11

12 Social Soccer

13 Rotokaun campus
14 Camous
15 Fetha "
16

17

18

19 Social Soccer

) e e e
2l SRR
22

23

24

25

26  Social Soccer
27

28

29

30

O 00 N OO U1 & W N =

[
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
2l
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

OCTOBER

Rotorua
Adventure Day 1

Rotorua
Adventure Day 2

Labour Day
Public Holiday

Halloween

NOVEMBER

Land & Water
Adventure Day Trip

O 00 N O u & W N H

N H H R H H H H
O LU O N O U » W NV H O

A"}
=

22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29

30 DiwaliCelebration

O 00 N OO0 U1 & W N

T T S T T N N B I = S S =
O O ©® N O u M W N H O

21
22
23
24

28
29
30
31

DECEMBER

Christmas Eve

Christmas
Public Holiday

Boxing Day
Public Holiday

New Years Eve

Contact Aubrey from the International Centre for more information: Aubrey.Medwid@wintec.ac.nz

create your world

www.wintec.ac.nz

WAIKATO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

@Wintec

New Zealand



SEMESTER 2 EVENTS CALENDAR 2016
JULY

International Student Powhiri - Learn the customs for the event and prepare your own

21 July welcome (song or speech) FREE
International Student Powhiri - Take part in the Maori traditional

25 July Welcome and sharing of food FREE

AUGUST

ANNUAL SKI ADVENTURE

19-21 3 Day Ski/Snowboard Trip FRDM

A ¢ Package: 2 Days Skiing EB $380* / REGULAR $460
ugus Package: 1 Day Skiing & 1 Day Sightseeing EB $350* / REGULAR $380 5350*

* Early Bird rates of $350 & $380 only apply to tickets purchased before 23 July 2016.

SEPTEMBER

5,12,19 & 26
September

15

September Chinese Moon Festival FREE
OCTOBER

ROTORUA ADVENTURE

15-16 Tamaki Marae Stay s
October . Traditional welcome and food included tour of area, 300

sleep in a Marae

NOVEMBER

Wintec Social Soccer. Register at the International Centre 55

LAND&WATER ADVENTURE
;ovember l-:ull Dljgrzrelgack Riding and Canoeing 590
Activities & BBQ
30 November Diwali Celebration
FREE ENGLISH CORNER
EVERY TUESDAY &
THURSDAY

Practice your English conversation skills
with tutors and other students.
Location: The Globe, in the Hub

BUY AN ADVENTURE PASS & SAVE

Wintec Safaris are designed for International Students to experience the wonders of New Zealand and make friends with other Wintec
students. Take advantage of the discounted rates exclusive to Wintec. Purchase yours today from the International Centre, B Block, City

Campus.
GOLD ADVENTURE PASS $698 | SILVER ADVENTURE PASS $450 BRONZE ADVENTURE PASS $370
Admission to: Annual Ski Adventure, Admission to: Annual Ski Adventure, Land & | Admission to: Rotorua Adventure, Land &
Rotorua Adventure, Land & Water Adventure | Water Adventure Water Adventure

SAVE UP TO $150! SAVE UP TO S100 SAVE S20

Contact Aubrey from the International Centre for more information: Aubrey.Medwid@wintec.ac.nz

create your world
www.wintec.ac.nz

WAIKATO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
New Zealand

@Wintec



