SEMESTER 2 EVENTS CALENDAR 2016												
				SEPTEMBER		OCTOBER		NOVEMBER	DECEMBER			
1		1		1		1		1	1			
2		2	Get Started Rotokauri Campus	2		2		2	2			
З		3	Get Started City Campus	З		З		3	З			
4		4		4		4		4	4			
5		5		5	Social Soccer	5		5 Land & Water Adventure Day Trip	5			
6		6		6	Get Started Rotokauri Campus	6		6	6			
7		7		7	Get Started City Campus	7		7	7			
8		8		8		8		8	8			
9		9	Get Started Rotokauri Campus	9		9		9	9			
10		10	Get Started City Campus	10		10		10	10			
11		11		11		11		11	11			
12		12		12	Social Soccer	12		12	12			
13		13		13	Get Started Rotokauri Campus	13		13	13			
14		14		14	Get Started City Campus	14		14	14			
15		15		15	Chinese Moon Festival	15	Rotorua Adventure Day 1	15	15			
16		16	Get Started Rotokauri Campus	16		16	Rotorua Adventure Day 2	16	16			
17		17	Get Started City Campus	17		17		17	17			
18		18		18		18		18	18			
19		19	Ski Adventure Day 1	19	Social Soccer	19		19	19			
20		20	Ski Adventure Day 2	20	Get Started Rotokauri Campus	20		20	20			
	national ent Powhiri	21	Ski Adventure Day 3	21	Get Started City Campus	21		21	21			
22		22		22		22		22	22			
23		23		23		23		23	23			
24		24		24		24	Labour Day Public Holiday	24	24	Christmas Eve		
25 Intern Stude	national ent Powhiri	25		25		25		25	25	Christmas Public Holiday		
26 Get St Rotok	tarted auri Campus	26		26	Social Soccer	26		26	26	Boxing Day Public Holiday		
27 Get St City Ca	tarted ampus	27		27		27		27	27			
28		28		28		28		28	28			
29		29		29		29		29	29			
30		30	Get Started Rotokauri Campus	30		30		30 Diwali Celebration	30			
31		31	Get Started City Campus			31	Halloween		31	New Years Eve		

Contact Aubrey from the International Centre for more information: <u>Aubrey.Medwid@wintec.ac.nz</u>



tional Student Powhiri - Learn the customs for the event and prepare your own e (song or speech) tional Student Powhiri - Take part in the Maori traditional e and sharing of food LSKI ADVENTURE ki/Snowboard Trip e: 2 Days Skiing EB \$380* / REGULAR \$460 e: 1 Day Skiing & 1 Day Sightseeing EB \$350* / REGULAR \$380 drates of \$350 & \$380 only apply to tickets purchased before 23 July 2016. R Social Soccer. Register at the International Centre	FREE FREE FROM \$350*
e (song or speech) tional Student Powhiri - Take part in the Maori traditional e and sharing of food LSKI ADVENTURE ki/Snowboard Trip : 2 Days Skiing EB \$380* / REGULAR \$460 :: 1 Day Skiing & 1 Day Sightseeing EB \$350* / REGULAR \$380 d rates of \$350 & \$380 only apply to tickets purchased before 23 July 2016. CR Social Soccer. Register at the International Centre	FREE FROM \$350*
e and sharing of food L SKI ADVENTURE ki/Snowboard Trip 2: 2 Days Skiing EB \$380* / REGULAR \$460 2: 1 Day Skiing & 1 Day Sightseeing EB \$350* / REGULAR \$380 d rates of \$350 & \$380 only apply to tickets purchased before 23 July 2016. R Social Soccer. Register at the International Centre	FROM \$350* \$5
ki/Snowboard Trip e: 2 Days Skiing EB \$380* / REGULAR \$460 e: 1 Day Skiing & 1 Day Sightseeing EB \$350* / REGULAR \$380 d rates of \$350 & \$380 only apply to tickets purchased before 23 July 2016. R Social Soccer. Register at the International Centre	\$350* \$5
ki/Snowboard Trip e: 2 Days Skiing EB \$380* / REGULAR \$460 e: 1 Day Skiing & 1 Day Sightseeing EB \$350* / REGULAR \$380 d rates of \$350 & \$380 only apply to tickets purchased before 23 July 2016. R Social Soccer. Register at the International Centre	\$350* \$5
Social Soccer. Register at the International Centre	
-	
Manage Freedings	
Moon Festival	FREE
UA ADVENTURE Marae Stay Iditional welcome and food included tour of area, ep in a Marae	\$300
2	
WATER ADVENTURE [.] Trip rseback Riding and Canoeing tivities & BBQ	\$90
elebration	FREE
	Marae Stay Iditional welcome and food included tour of area, ep in a Marae WATER ADVENTURE Trip rseback Riding and Canoeing civities & BBQ

BUY AN ADVENTURE PASS & SAVE

with tutors and other students. Location: The Globe, in the Hub

Wintec Safaris are designed for International Students to experience the wonders of New Zealand and make friends with other Wintec students. Take advantage of the discounted rates exclusive to Wintec. Purchase yours today from the International Centre, B Block, City Campus.

GOLD ADVENTURE PASS \$698	SILVER ADVENTURE PASS \$450	BRONZE ADVENTURE PASS \$370		
Admission to: Annual Ski Adventure, Rotorua Adventure, Land & Water Adventure	Admission to: Annual Ski Adventure, Land & Water Adventure	Admission to: Rotorua Adventure, Land & Water Adventure		
SAVE UP TO \$150!	SAVE UP TO \$100	SAVE \$20		

Contact Aubrey from the International Centre for more information: <u>Aubrey.Medwid@wintec.ac.nz</u>

